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Our HR Payroll Systems has the right
solution for HR Professionals! HR Payroll
Software can offer the solutions you need.
Be it a small business with simple needs
and a few employees or a large, complex
business with the need for flexible code
calculations and deep functionality, our
Payroll software fits perfectly. It needs to be
accurate and you need it done fast. HR
Payroll Software gives you the solution that
you need. HR Payroll Systems was created
to assist HR Professionals with the
identification, evaluation and selection of
an HR payroll software solution. We help
small, medium and enterprise businesses
meet their current and future business
needs. Whether you're looking to automate
a manual process or replace vendors, we
are here to help you identify HR payroll
software solutions that will fit best for your
organizational needs.
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Why is Payroll Software best for
Your Business?

Moreover today’s payroll processing has
become messy and chaotic, due to
various statutory and MIS requirements
coupled with changing HR policies,
slabs and formulas time to time. To ease
the work of HR personnel from that pile
of papers related to salary processing,
statutory returns filing etc.,, a company
must have an Automated Payroll system.
Our payroll  system helps HR
department in company to comply with
the salary processing in time as well as
statutory obligations.
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Maintain pay
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monthly salary

Payroll Management

P F Reports
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Employee PF Statement v/
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PF Form 10
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ESI Reports
ESI Statement Report
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Payslip For the Month of  Jan 2016

Hame Emp Code ||2)m Department

Narendra Ganjare 10010 4-Aug-2012| Store

Designation
Officer

Earnings Rates Working Details Earnings

Deductions

§,209.00
14,778.00
1,242.00
2,328.00
3,812.00
776.00
21,351.00
310.00
745.00
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Days Paid

€209.00
14,778.00
21,351.00
2,328.00
310.00
776.00
1242.00
3,812.00
745.00

ADVANCE DED
Festive Adv
Other Deduction
OTHER

PTAX
Provident Fund
oS

51,661.00

51,651.00

Net Pay
Fifty Thousand Seven Hundred Six Rupess Only
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About IDSL

Interactive data systems Limited, formerly known as interactive corporation
established in 1999 in Hyderabad has 15+ years experience in Industry has more than
800+ clients in India. We provide End-to-End IT Turnkey solutions and business
solutions to various sectors across India.

IDSL is an ISO certified company which has Quality support and service. We offer
Quality Assurance solutions at all times which in turn guarantee that the end results
are completely as per client expectations. We differentiate ourselves in the
marketplace by providing outstanding service, innovation and industry thought
leadership. Our deep industry knowledge enables clients to address issues specific to
their businesses and our unmatched infrastructure provides the capacity and
capability to help ensure we serve our clients extraordinarily well and ensure high-
quality, cost-competitive services. Let us help you optimize business processes for
galvanizing your Business Organization to be both pliable and robust.

For more information, visit us at www.idsplinfo.in

Contact

To know more about Interactive Payroll Software,
Email: info@idsplinfo.in
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